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Trustee Resignation Letter

TO:
To Whom It May Concern,
I ‘am submitting this document that serves as a formal letter of

resignation as a Trustee in

I truly enjoyed the time I serve as a trustee and I definitely learn a lot that will be
useful in my life in both my personal and professional career. I will assign and appoint
all my duties and responsibilities to the next individual or to my successor.

I am appointing and recommending as my successor for this

Trustee position. He/She can be contacted

on or .His/Her address is at ,

With this in mind, please accept my resignation effectively on

Best regards,


https://www.jotform.com/pdf-templates/trustee-resignation-letter/clone

7 Jotform

Thanks for using Trustee Resignation
Letter! To edit this PDF with Jotform Sign,
sign up for a free Jotform account today.

EDIT PDF

Learn More About Jotform PDF Products

Jotform offers powerful PDF solutions. Check them out below.

CONTRACT

JOTFORM PDF EDITOR

Add Fields

>

©® FullName | Name
& Emei Turn form submissions into PDFs
] .
O Addross automatically — ready to download
N Phone ’ - or save for your records.
Date ights-
B Signature d ",
bma, social media, corporate promotions,

e e P e Go to PDF Editor >

Client's demands. Video production subject to

thisAgreement relates not just to the actual

S M A RT P D F FO R M S PRODUCER AGREEMENT PRODUCER AGREEMENT

L Parties

Convert your PDF files into online
forms that are easy to fill out on
any device.

Go to Smart PDF Forms > Y visadl - »

LEASE AGREEMENT

IV Termination

JOTFORM SIGN

e Collect e-signatures with Jotform Sign
this Agree ] Type . "
to automate your signing process.

Go to Jotform Sign >

Landlord/Le

Color @ ® ® Clear

These templates are suggested forms only. If you're using a form as a contract, or to gather personal (or personal health) info, or
for some other purpose with legal implications, we recommend that you do your homework to ensure you are complying with
applicable laws and that you consult an attorney before relying on any particular form.


https://www.jotform.com/pdf-templates/trustee-resignation-letter
https://link.jotform.com/WWKlALx4BS
https://www.jotform.com/pdf-templates/trustee-resignation-letter/clone
https://link.jotform.com/Kzpb755Dpz
https://link.jotform.com/WXMPkNkq9n
https://link.jotform.com/HIGDR1DQRo

	id-1045408853: 
	id-1458136168: 
	id-1486268189: 
	id-1758141887: 
	id-1808852768: 
	id-2002293245: 
	id-2024889974: 
	id-2062635393: 
	id-2969312059: 
	id-336459948: 
	id-3410376805: 
	id-3513469136: 
	id-3925877573: 
	id-3986538599: 
	id-4136687898: 
	id-453578603: 
	id-456615343: 
	id-4893215265: 
	id-531170646: 
	id-5334280011: 
	id-5341386745: 
	id-5437372342: 
	id-5849780779: 
	id-6769126420: 
	id-6921163361: 
	id-7258183217: 
	id-7265289951: 
	id-7360956670: 
	id-7678851985: 
	id-7773683985: 
	id-7801816006: 
	id-78390039: 
	id-942635400: 


